ELITSERIEN 50M 2021

KLASS 11
Namn
1 Melvin Bostréom
2  Joline Frykstedt
3  Axl Wallstrém
4  Albin Sahlin
5  Wilhelm Oscarsson
6 Emma Magnusson
7 Linus Lind
8  Vidar Edin
9 Carl Lindstréom
KLASS 13
Namn
1 Louise Becker
2  Alexander Devell
3  Samuel Hedin
4  Erik Torbjornsson
5 Liam Bernhardsson
6 Sixten Petersson
7 Ida Vila
8 Angelica  Eriksson
9  Oskar Lofvander

Licensnummer

f-09
f-09
f-10
f-10
f-10
f-09
f-09
f-09
3301388

Licensnummer

f-07
f-07
f-07
f-07
3656315
f-08
f-08
f-07
1702985

Forening

Kalmar/L&ckeby
Lima

Bjorksta
Flundre
Skyllberg
Skoga-Ekshérad
Skoga-Ekshérad
Ingelstad
Gullabo

Forening

Algutsrum

Nykdping

Gullabo

Gamleby

Monsteras
Oregrund-Gréso
Skillingmark

Alem

Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt

194
193
191
184
196
183
185
174
0

195
194
193
179
0
189
185
170
159

195
194
189
181
190
195
184
0
162

200
196
189
175
194
0
0
182
168

784
7T
762
719
580
567
554
526
489

784
77
762
719
580
567
554
526
489

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt

197
194
192
190
198
0
0
0
190

198
198
195
185
0
194
186
195
186

198
196
195
189
193
194
191
0
0

197
198
194
192
194
189
188
190
0

790
786
776
756
585
S77
565
385
376

790
786
776
756
585
S77
565
385
376



KLASS 15 Kudde

SKYTTAR FODDA 2006 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

Namn
1 Emma Johansson
2 Fritjof Edin
3  Idun Sundell
4  Maja Olsson Kroon
5  Agnes Petersson
Adam Viberg
7 Jesper Fager
8  William Almyren
9  Martin Lindstrém
10 Tindra Pettersson
11 Helga Konokotina
12 Gustav Lindhagen
13 Theo Persson
KLASS 15 Rem
Namn
1 Jesper Johansson
2  Wilma Svensson
3  Dexter Dahl
4  Saga Petersson
5 Albin Billing

Licensnummer Fdrening

689261

3141893
1838160
3547739
3243494
3545967
2974705
2225537
2488040
172887

3215369
1391589

Motala
Ingelstad
Bogsta
Flundre
Gullabo
Nykdping
Nykoping
Flundre
Oregrund-Griso
Bjorksta
Sodertelge
Alem
Alem

Licensnummer Fdrening

2383148
2233241

2924562
5436695

Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie

Ingelstad
Monsteras
Oregrund-Gréso

Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt

196
189
194
192
193
189
189
182
0
188
193
0
0

192
196
193
196
192
192
186
182
194
188
0
195
191

196
194
193
190
190
189
192
186
189
0
185
196
0

191
194
192
193
191
196
195
187
191
192
189
0
0

775
773
772
771
766
766
762
737
574
568
567
391
191

775
773
772
771
766
766
762
737
574
568
567
391
191

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt

197

194

194
0
0

196
188
0
195
192

197
196
194
194
0

199
195
197
194
192

789
773
585
583
384

789
773
585
583
384



KLASS 17

Namn

Emil
Moa
Alexander
Hanna
Annie
Helena
Agathon
Johan
Anton
Therese
Erik
Sanna
Adam
Lisa
Valkyria
Adam

Licensnummer Fdrening

Ala-Kulju 937902
Nilsson 2101174
Skau 1537466
Johansson 863362
Lindberg 4931386
Dreyer Perkiomaki 1482512
Bergroth 4899420
Sjogren 1939302
Lind 1688294
Braten 3978439
Westling 2247554
Svard-Paulsson 2455614
Bishop 3036959
Renhall

Konokotina 3038359
Lindén

SKYTTAR FODDA 2006 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

Nykoping
Arvika

Arvika

Umea
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie
Umea

Bjorksta

Bogsta
Skoga-Ekshéarad
Skillingmark
Bolln&s
Ingelstad

Alem

Lima
Sodertelge
Sélvesborg

197
195
194
185
185
191
170
170
192
0
193
192
0
189
0
0

197
191
193
188
186
186
186
171
195
195
0
194
183
187
0
0

198
198
196
191
192
181
182
174
197
195
192
0
190
180
159
191

195
195
196
197
193
190
166
177
0
193
196
189
191
0
188
0

787
779
779
761
756
748
704
692
584
583
581
575
564
556
347
191

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt

787
779
779
761
756
748
704
692
584
583
581
575
564
556
347
191



KLASS 55
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Namn

Hakan
Roland
Jan
Peter
Lennart
Arne
Tomas
Jan
Sune
Johan
Stefan
Anne-Sofie
Stig
Johnny
Berit
Jan

Bo
Kjell
Lars
Arne

Hertzman
Berg

Lorin
Fransson
Pree
Korsback
Ulming
Norlander
Eriksson
Lindberg
Isaksson
Lundqvist
Sundell
Kallman
Danielsson
Nordstrand
Dahlén
Fridh
Ingesson
Liljegren

SKYTTAR FODDA 2006 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

Licensnummer Fdrening

1715996
730649
561828
1782042
934811
951755
962669
564471
1526839
4024656
922334
460657
242566
163967
3513104
1112826
1166583
686493
1424730

Gullabo

Motala

Motala

Algutsrum
Stockholm Amator
Skultuna

Nykoping

Skultuna

Bogsta
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie
Rasbo-Vaksala
Bogsta
Kalmar/Léackeby
Gullabo

Alem

Finspong

Skyllberg

Motala

Stockholm Amator

199
197
197
196
194
193
193
192
190
193
183
180
169
195
0
0
196
189
186
180

200
198
196
194
194
192
190
190
191
189
190
188
170
198
196
192
191
0
186
0

197
199
195
196
194
195
191
192
195
189
190
188
177
197
192
196
0
187
180
180

198
195
197
197
197
193
192
191
188
188
184
190
174
0
195
193
191
188
0
173

794
789
785
783
779
773
766
765
764
759
747
746
690
590
583
581
578
564
552
533

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt

794
789
785
783
779
773
766
765
764
759
747
746
690
590
583
581
578
564
552
533



KLASS LIGG
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Namn

Louise
Peter U
Goran
Madelene
Dennis
Johan
Johan
Erik
Filip
Robin
Caroline
Erik
Mikael
Mikael
Lars
Mattias
Johannekie
Jesper
Mikael
Tobias
Stefan

Rosell
Larsson
Yngvard
Mattsson
Axelsson
Thelander
Ottosson
Lindberg
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Ala-Kulju
Lundell
Olsson
Magnusson
Lind
Schnetler
Myrkvist
Hermansson
Billing
Hjelm

SKYTTAR FODDA 2006 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

Licensnummer Fdrening

514861
958532
460597

2372372
2494335
1754052
3205316
752395

735514

1116172
936971

1579296
1509167
582255

1649924
5172999
1656844
1409665
4342608
113541

Algutsrum
Rasbo-Vaksala
Barkakra/Hjarnarp
Lima

Bogsta
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie
Ingelstad
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie
Vasteras

Motala

Flundre

Nykdping
Rasbo-Vaksala
Skyllberg
Skillingmark
Skoga-Ekshérad
Stockholm Amator
Stockholm Amator
Kalmar/Léackeby
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie
Kalmar/Léackeby

400
393
391
390
384
387
386
386
386
380
386
378
380
386
0
371
371
363
0
0
381

395
395
390
392
389
395
387
383
378
383
383
384
364
0
383
380
0
0
0
351

398
397
393
388
391
385
390
382
387
381
383
382
382
390
388
373
364
371
391
0
0

395
393
388
391
394
389
387
388
388
389
375
382
376
393
393
0
372
363
392
361
0

1588
1578
1562
1561
1558
1556
1550
1539
1539
1533
1527
1526
1502
1169
1164
1124
1107
1097
783

712

381

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt

1588
1578
1562
1561
1558
1556
1550
1539
1539
1533
1527
1526
1502
1169
1164
1124
1107
1097
783

712

381



KLASS 17 STALLNINGAR
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Namn

Emil
Hanna
Helena
Erik
Therese
Anton

Ala-Kulju
Johansson

Dreyer Perkiomaki
Westling

Braten

Lind

SKYTTAR FODDA 2006 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

KLASS OVRIGA STALLNING
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Namn

Caroline
Filip
Mikael
Mats
Agnes
Camilla
Mathilda
Martin
Clas
Lars
Erik
Mattias
William
Andreas
Ingemar
Magnus

Tornvall
Andersson
Andersson
Osterlund
Svedberg
Grydén
Hjelm
Smedenborn
Bernhardsson
Magnusson
Ala-Kulju
Lind

Grydén
Lindell
Manson
Jansen

Licensnummer Fdrening

937902
863362
1482512
2247554
3978439
1688294

Nykoping
Umed

Umead

Bolln&s
Skillingmark
Skoga-Ekshérad

Licensnummer FOrening

1411563
752395
585382

826178
306267
558470
595370
1410463
582255
936971
1649924
958525

Rasbo-Vaksala
Vasteras
Gamleby
Ramselefors
Bjorksta
Rasbo-Vaksala
Kalmar/Léackeby
Mariefred-Kérnbo
Monsteras
Skillingmark
Nykoping
Skoga-Ekshérad
Rasbo-Vaksala
Ossjo
Helsingborg
Helsingborg

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt

186
182
177
177
0
172

190
178
171
0
179
173

187
183
172
184
181
166

188
184
176
184
182
0

751
727
696
545
542
511

751
727
696
545
542
511

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Bé&sta Totalt

187
189
184
189
186
171
0
188
180
0
179
174
0
187

189
191
187
186
182
178
192
189
0
182
181
174
0
171
186
180

190
185
187
183
180
179
188
189
183
180
178
166
185

o O O

186
185
182
181
184
183
190
0
186
184
0
0
193

o O o

752
750
740
739
732
711
570
566
549
546
538
514
378
358
186
180

752
750
740
739
732
711
570
566
549
546
538
514
378
358
186
180



2-MANNA LAG

10

Nykoping 1

Arvika

Nykoping 2

Lima

Gullabo

Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie

Skillingmark

Skoga-Ekshérad

Alem 2

Alem 1

KL13 Alexander
KL17 Emil

KL17 Alexander
KL17 Moa

KL15 Jesper
KL15 Adam

KL11 Joline
KL17 Lisa

K55 Hékan
K55 Berit

KL13 Oskar
KL15R Jesper

KL13 Ida
KL17 Therese

KL11 Linus
KL17 Anton

KL13 Angelica
KL15 Gustav

KL15 Theo
KL17 Adam

Devell
Ala-Kulju

Skau
Nilsson

Fager
Viberg

Frykstedt
Renhall

Hertzman
Danielsson

Lofvander
Johansson

Véla
Bréaten

Lind
Lind

Eriksson
Lindhagen

Persson
Bishop

391

389

378

382

387

377

395

384

378

381

396

382

381

380

390

374

394

394

381

374

389

197

386

381

196

190

393

391

391

196

393

199

381

190

191

1573

1558

1528

1333

1178

1165

1148

1138

776

755

1573

1558

1528

1333

1178

1165

1148

1138

776

755



3-MANNA LAG

Nykoping

Monsteras

Skillingmark

Skoga-Eksharad

Kalmar-L&ckeby

KL13 Alexander
Erik
K17 Emil

KL13 Liam
KL15R Dexter
KO Clas

KL13 Ida
KL17 Therese
KO Lars

KL11 Emma
KL17 Anton
KO Mattias

KL11 Melvin
Mikael
KO Mathilda

Devell
Ala-Kulju
Ala-Kulju

Bernhardsson
Dahl
Bernhardsson

Vala
Bréaten
Magnusson

Magnusson
Lind
Lind

Bostrom
Hermansson
Hjelm

o71

572

549

576

563

558

387

575

570

566

558

578

579

Y4

565

586

2301

1719

1694

1665

1551

2301

1719

1694

1665

1551





